
4/4/2014 Ryobi Electronics Parts Catalog -- Ryobi Power Tools Consumer: [YG100P Headless Pinner]/[General Assembly]__________________________________…

http://ryobitools.arinet.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dll?MF&app=RPT531&session=59eb6ce7-1ecb-439d-9220-c298f7b1d4a8&cat=3&TF=epcFrame&assem=403&… 1/4



4/4/2014 Ryobi Electronics Parts Catalog -- Ryobi Power Tools Consumer: [YG100P Headless Pinner]/[General Assembly]__________________________________…

http://ryobitools.arinet.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dll?MF&app=RPT531&session=59eb6ce7-1ecb-439d-9220-c298f7b1d4a8&cat=3&TF=epcFrame&assem=403&… 2/4

Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note Foot Note

1 089041007001 Screw (M5 x 20 mm, Socket Hd.) 7   

2 089041007002 Air Deflector 1   

3 089041007003 Compression Spring (7 x 17L) 1   

4 089041007004 Head Valve Bumper 1   

5 089041007005 Top Cap 1   

6 089041007006 O-Ring (11.7 x 2.4) 1   

7 089041007007 O-Ring (26.2 x 2.4) 1   

8 089041007008 Head Valve 1   

9 089041007009 Spring (36 x 13 L) 1   

10 089041007010 O-Ring (21.3 x 3) 1   

11 089041007011 Collar 1   

12 089041007012 O-Ring (30.2 x 2.65) 1   

13 089041007013 Cylinder 1   

14 089041007016 Bumper 1   

15 089041007017 Gasket 1   

16 089041007018 Tool Body Unit 1   

17 089041007019 Driver Guide Washer 1   

18 089041007027 Trigger Plate 1   

19 089041007028 Spring 1   

20 089041007029 Secondary Trigger 1   

21 089041007030 Spring Pin (3 x 12) 1   

22 089041007031 Clip Ring 1   

23 089041007032 Spring (9.7 x 17.5L) 1   

24 089041007033 Pin (5 x 17) 2   

25 089041007034 Trigger 1   

26 089041007035 Clip Ring 2   

27 089041007036 Driver Guide 1   

28 089041007037 Driver Guide Cover B 1   

29 089041007038 Split Washer (M5) 2   

30 089041007039 Driver Guide Cover A 1   

31 089041007040 No-mar Pad 1   

32 089041007041 Screw (M4 x 14 mm, Socket Hd.) 2   

33 089041007042 Screw (M4 x 7 mm, Socket Hd.) 3   

34 089041007043 Magazine B 1   

35 089041007044 Adjustment Plate 1   

36 089041007045 Adjustment Plate Slide 1   



4/4/2014 Ryobi Electronics Parts Catalog -- Ryobi Power Tools Consumer: [YG100P Headless Pinner]/[General Assembly]__________________________________…

http://ryobitools.arinet.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dll?MF&app=RPT531&session=59eb6ce7-1ecb-439d-9220-c298f7b1d4a8&cat=3&TF=epcFrame&assem=403&… 3/4

37 089041007046 Magazine A 1   

38 089041007047 Pin 2   

39 089041007048 Adjustment Tab 1   

40 089041007049 Fastner Size Indicator 1   

41 089041007050 Magazine Slide 1   

42 089041007051 Pusher 1   

43 089041007052 Pusher Spring Rod 2   

44 089041007053 Pusher Spring (3.95 x 173L) 2   

45 089041007054 Screw (M4 x 4 mm, Phillips Hd.) 2   

46 089041007055 Screw (M4 x 8 mm, Soc. Hd) 1   

47 089041007056 Fixing Plate 1   

48 089041007057 Screw (M4 x 6 mm, Soc. Hd.) 5   

49 089041007058 Magazine Bracket 1   

50 089041007059 Latch Spring 1   

51 089041007060 Magazine Latch 1   

52 089041007061 Hex Nut (M5) 1   

53 089041007062 Rubber Grip 1   

54 089041007063 O-ring (35.3 x 2.3) 1   

55 089041007064 End Cap 1   

56 089041007065 Air Plug Cap 1   

57 089041007066 Air Plug (NPT 1/4 in) 1   

58 089041007067 Split Washer (M4) 2   

59 089041007701 Driver Assembly 1   

60 089041007702 Trigger Valve Assembly 1   

61 089041007903 Warning Label 1   

62 089041007904 Data Label (English) 1   

63 089041007905 Oil Label 1   

64 089041005906 Quick Start 1 Label 1   

65 089041005907 Quick Start 2 Label 1   

66 089041007906 Quick Start 3 Label 1   

67 089041007907 Quick Start 4 Label 1   

68 089041007908 Data & Warning Hangtag (French & Spanish) 1   

69 089041007901 Logo Label 2   

70 089041007902 Quick Start Directions Label 1   

 089041007910 Overhaul Maintenance Kit 1 Not Shown  

 089041007909 Driver Maintenance Kit 1 Not Shown  

 089041007911 Oil and Wrench Kit 1 Not Shown  

 990000131 Operator's Manual 1 Not Shown  




